
,fi>- 01 100-6350

Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>

Re: Council Agenda for 9/11/2015 Items #1(a) - 1(r) - (LADBS Non Comp Liens)
1 message

Charles Kalibbala <charles.kalibbala@lacity.org> Fri, Sep 11, 2015 at 4:21 PM
To: Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>, Brian Walters 
<brian.walters@lacity.org>, Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org>, Justin Wesson <justin.wesson@lacity.org>
Cc: Debby Kim <debby.kim@lacity.org>, Claudia Rodriguez <claudia.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Tania Soto 
<tania.soto@lacity.org>, Rachel Brashier <rachel.brashier@lacity.org>, Ashley Thomas 
<ashley.thomas@lacity.org>, Bryce Rosauro <bryce.rosauro@lacity.org>, Jeffrey Christian 
<jeffrey.christian@lacity.org>, Rebecca Zamorano <rebecca.zamorano@lacity.org>

Patrice, Alan, Brian, Erica

Regarding the 9/11/2015 council agenda with respect to the above LADBS lien items, please:

"Receive and File", on items: #1(e), 1(h), 1(k), 1 (p), and 1(r):

These 5 liens have been paid in full.

Please have these 5 lien items reconsidered and “received and filed” as paid in full

Thanks.

Charles Kalibbala, Sr. Acct. 1 
Department of Building and Safety 
Financial Services Division 
201 N. Figueroa Street, Room 940 
Los Angeles, CA, 90012 
Phone: (213) 202-9829 
Fax: (213)482-6591
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Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>

Re: Council Agenda for 9/16/2015 Items #1(a) - 1(z) - (LADBS Non Comp Liens)
1 message

Charles Kalibbala <charles.kalibbala@lacity.org> Tue, Sep 15, 2015 at 5:37 PM
To: Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>, Brian Walters 
<brian.walters@lacity.org>, Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org>, Justin Wesson <justin.wesson@lacity.org>, John 
Gregory <john.gregory@lacity.org>, Justin Orenstein <justin.orenstein@lacity.org>, Alexis Marin 
<alexis.marin@lacity.org>, Claudia Rodriguez <claudia.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Tania Soto <tania.soto@lacity.org>, 
Rachel Brashier <rachel.brashier@lacity.org>, Ashley Thomas <ashley.thomas@lacity.org>, Diana Yedoyan 
<diana.yedoyan@lacity.org>

Patrice, Alan, Brian, Erica

Regarding the 9/16/2015 council agenda with respect to the above LADBS lien items, please:

"Receive and File", on items: #1(d), 1(j), 1(1) and 1(m): - Liens have been paid in full

Note: Also see message from CD 11 regarding item # 1(z)
Proceed with lien on: 1a,1b, 1c, 1e, 1f, 1g, 1h, 1i, 1k, 1n, 1o 
Proceed with lien on: 1p, 1q, 1r, 1s, 1t, 1u, 1v, 1w, 1x, 1y

Thanks

Charles Kalibbala, Sr. Acct. 1 
Department of Building and Safety 
Financial Services Division 
201 N. Figueroa Street, Room 940 
Los Angeles, CA, 90012 
Phone: (213) 202-9829 
Fax: (213)482-6591
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Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>

Wed. Cel. Item 1(z) CD11 - DBS Lien Against 1507 S. Walgrove Ave
1 message

John Gregory <john.gregory@lacity.org> Tue, Sep 15, 2015 at 9:46 AM
To: Patrice Lattimore <Patrice.Lattimore@lacity.org>, Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>
Cc: Charles Kalibbala <charles.kalibbala@lacity.org>

Hi Patrice and Alan,

CD11 requests to continue Item 1(z) on tomorrow's Council agenda to Wednesday, October 7th.

Thanks,

John

John Gregory 
Legislative Director 
Councilmember Mike Bonin 
City of Los Angeles 
213-473-7011 I www.11thdistrict.com

Sign Up for Mike's Email Updates
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